Item Code
R830013006
8835507215
8835507025
8835507090
8835507301
8830566562
8835505779
8835006811
8835507523
8835507772
8835506287
1033935
8835507777
8835507500
8835507246
8835507779
8800674525
8835506705
8835505793
8835505806
8835505863
8835507331
8835505812
8835507771
8835505829
8835507749
8835507778
8835505643
8835507764
8805100007
8835506718
8835507050
8835505780
8835507689
8835505819
8835507117
8833009411
8835506711
8835507287
8835507677
8835506801
8835507246
8835505790
1233035
8835500302
8835507267
1233035
8835505801
8835507198
8835507792
8835505864
8835507283
8835507333
8835507956
8835506828
8835507200
8835506958
8800319056
8835507566
8835507202
8835505799
8835505805
8835507561
8835507955
8835507762
8835507960
8835505768
8835507765
8835508507
8835507264
8835505841
8835505707
1015497
8835507218
8835507270
8835506962
8835506287
8835507694
8835507763
8835505850

APN Item
Number Group
3684919R 3020
88649209 2400
6482588 3020
55013321 3020
23776708 2400
10118424 2400
55031168 2400
55026485 3020
87183029 2400
BG00208357 2400
15245028 2400
BL7010 2400
55067563 2400
55032187 2400
55006374 2400
55052106 2400
16942808 2400
55000442 2400
55087742 2400
55072135 2400
55163750 2400
81884609 2400
55094620 2400
55189336 3020
55038239 2400
55010948 2400
55052073 2400
55085886 2400
55210423 2104
LB-857 2400
55028836 2400
23618478 2400
88467909 2400
30930001 2400
55074638 2400
55000533 2400
2G8576 2400
55000611 2400
88439949 2400
207171 2400
20948408 2400
55006374 2400
15238718 2400
L-850 2400
55024057 2400
23618508 2400
L-850 2400
55076372 2400
32154918 2400
55195075 2400
55161124 2400
88127159 2400
88591409 2400
55160228 2400
9020548 2400
13505938 2400
81602779 2104
55004365 2400
9Y8968 2400
23770068 2400
55076458 2400
23706158 2400
23748058 2400
55074645 2400
55099910 2104
56007157 2400
55189886 2400
55215132 2104
53371218 2400
55066983 2450
BG00642576 2400
55078473 2400
55040711 2120
4976998 2400
81632219 2400
81862479 2104
15245028 2400
55004140 2400
55171150 2104
55076157 2400

Brand
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
CATA
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
ANCS
ANCS
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
FILT
ANCS
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
CATP
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
ANCS
SAND
SAND
ANCS
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
FILT
SAND
CATP
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
FILT
SAND
SAND
FILT
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
DRIL
SAND
SAND
FILT
ANCS
LIEB
FILT
SAND

Model

DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500

Item Description

ENGINE AR-C11-DP1500
COOLER, OIL DP1500

CYLINDER GP-FEED TILT-DP1500
PUMP DRIVE PANTERA 1500
JAW, ROTATION DP1500
REGULATING VALVE, DP1500
GREASE UNIT ;DP1500

MOTOR, HYDRAULIC DP1500
CARTRIDGE 1500

INTAKE VALVE ; DP1500I
GASKET (FLUSHING HEAD) DP1500
LIGHT FITTING; 1500W; METAL HA
CYLINDER ; DP15001

SOLENOID DP1500

BUSH - (NOSE CONE) DP1500 PA
CYLINDER ; DP15001

PISTON ROD TAMROK1500
SHAFT DP1500

CYLINDER ; DP15001

SUPPORT HOSE ; DP1500I
MOTOR WIPER ;DP1500!
SWITCH, PRESSURE DP1500
PISTON ROD ; DP1500I

DOUBLE PUMP ; DP1500I
CONTROLLER ; DP1500I

SEAL KIT, DP1500

CYLINDER ; DP15001
CONDENSER ;DP1500!

FILTER PANTERA DP1500I
BALLAST 1500W-50HZ W-2X18MF CA
VALVE, MAGNETIC DP1500

JAW (ROD HANDLER) DP1500
CHAIN, SHORT ;DP1500

SEAL MOUNT SET, DR1500

FAN ; DP15001

ROPE, WIRE - RETURN (DP1500)
HUB BREAK 1500 PANT - 14H
PIPE DP1500

TIME RELAY 1500 PANTER
GUARD TURBO, PANTERA DP1500
PLATE, COVER DP1500

BUSH - (NOSE CONE) DP1500 PA
BEARING BUSHING ; DP1500I
LAMP; MOBI LAMP; ML1500
BALL (AIR VALVE) DP1500

ROD HANDLER JAW PIECE 1500 PA
LAMP; MOBI LAMP; ML1500
PIN ; DP1500!

PLATE PANTERA 1500

AIR CYLINDER ; DP1500I

ARM WIPER ;DP15001

VALVE, DIRECTIONAL DP1500
FAN ASSY(BLOWER) DP1500
THERMOSTAT, COMP ; DP1500
SHAFT DP1500

SUPPORT DP1500

FILTER, FLAT DP1500

RELAY, TIMER-DP1500
COUPLING EXHAUST DP1500
BRACKET PANTERA 1500

RING ; DP1500!

SUPPORT HOSE ; DP1500I
PISTON-OSCILLATION CYL 1500DP
THERMOSTAT, HYD ; DP1500!
FILTER PANTERA DP1500I

COIL ;DP1500I

HOSE RUBBER ; DP1500I

FILTER PANTERA DP1500I

PIN DP1500

HOSE A/C 1500 PANTER
MOTOR, HYD ; DP1500I1

SCREW ADJUSTING ; DP1500I
LOCK RUBBER; DP1500;DP1500i
SHAFT ; DP1500I

FUSE BASE 1500 PANTER
FILTER,WATER ; DP1500!
GASKET (FLUSHING HEAD) DP1500
SEAL DP1500

FILTER PANTERA DP1500I
SERVICE UNIT,AIR ; DP1500

Descriptio | Description

n(2)

(3)

R830013006
8835507215
8835507025
8835507090
8835507301
8830566562
8835505779
8835006811
8835507523
8835507772
8835506287

LIDE; ALLIC 8805101096

NTERA

NTERA

NTERA

8835507777
8835507500
8835507246
8835507779
8800674525
8835506705
8835505793
8835505806
8835505863
8835507331
8835505812
8835507771
8835505829
8835507749
8835507778
8835505643
8835507764

8835506718
8835507050
8835505780
8835507689
8835505819
8835507117

8835506711
8835507287
8835507677
8835506801
8835507246
8835505790
8805100001
8835500302
8835507267
8805100001
8835505801
8835507198
8835507792
8835505864
8835507283
8835507333
8835507956
8835506828
8835507200
8835506958
8800319056
8835507566
8835507202
8835505799
8835505805
8835507561
8835507955
8835507762
8835507960
8835505768
8835507765
8835508507
8835507264
8835505841
8835505707

8835507890

A

8835507218
8835507270
8835506962
8835506287
8835507694
8835507763
8835505850
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Whse
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
KEN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
GAG
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
KEN
KEN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
GAG
BAN
BAN
GAG
BAN
BAN
BAN

Average
Demand
0
0.0833

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

3.8333
0
0
0
0.9167
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0.1667
0.6667

o

1.25

1.3333

0.4167
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0.0833

o o
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0.3333
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0.3333
0.1667

1.4167

o
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Bin Loc.
WS-INSID
PR4B1A
PR2B0O3A
PR4-B-F
S44-B6-B
SC03A11C
PR1A17B
S45-B6-
S43-B5-
WHCO06B1
S41-B4-D
AUMSCON’
SC01B29
S43-D5-
S41-D6-
WHCO06B1
S42-D3-F
S41-C5-B
S42-A6-A
WHCO06B1
WHCO06B1
S41-B6-
WHCO06B1
S43-A6-A
WHCO06B1
S40-C1-
WHCO06B1
WHCO06B1
S44-A7-C
C3B10C1
S41-C1-
S42-B6-
S41-A6-
S40-D3-
WHCO06B1
S45-A4-E
AUMSCON
S41-B4-
S41-B3-
S39-A4-E
S43-C5-
IDUC02B1
WHCO06B1
SCO1B11L
S43-B4-
S41-B7-
C3B01C3
RCCONT2
S44-B6-D
S45-C4-
WHCO06B2
S44-C2-C
S40-D1-B
S45-C3-
WHCO06B1
S42-D6-
541-C6-
S43-C2-A
S03-E4-
S44-B6-C
WHCO06B1
S40-B4-A
S42-A6-
WHCO06B1
SC01B05
WHCO06B1¢&
WHCO09C1
WHCO06B1
S41-D5-
S44-B7-B
WHCO06B1
WHCO06B1
S41-A1-D
IDUC03B0
S42-A4-
S42-A4-
IDUC03B0O
WHCO07A0
S42-D5-
WHCO06B1

Whse Avg |Total

Cost
56729.21
12569.81
11935.49

5812.99
1491.85
4089.45
5319.18
2623.82
239.82
4033.87
66.7492
931.3
1771.15
200.37
1006.468
1453.84
1232.74
1164.845
2170.48
697.76
1878.52
595.09
850.24
1699.65
1690.06
533.02
1428.42
1409.34
85.48
227.1
428.45
1284.958
318.93
1275.66
1207.26
598.1876
1192.56
292.3533
161.57
557.1367
551.15
1087.3
1078.35
97.247
135.95
904.861
112.8678
222.58
874.5
826.33
408.86
195.75
379.2002
378.84
360.49
231.2
28.42
214.6564
319.44
637
194.95
190.29
283.81
529.99
48.12
522.84
520.77
125.55
70.32
245.8719
473.41
115.34
108.1637
138.88
82.92
80.38
66.7492
190.29
18.99
378.17

Value
56729.21
12569.81
11935.49
11625.98

8951.1
8178.9
5319.18
5247.64
4556.58
4033.87
3938.203
3725.2
3542.3
3205.92
3019.403
2907.68
2465.48
2329.69
2170.48
2093.28
1878.52
1785.27
1700.48
1699.65
1690.06
1599.06
1428.42
1409.34
1367.68
1362.6
1285.35
1284.958
1275.72
1275.66
1207.26
1196.375
1192.56
1169.413
1130.99
1114.273
1102.3
1087.3
1078.35
972.47
951.65
904.861
902.9424
890.32
874.5
826.33
817.72
783
758.4004
757.68
720.98
693.6
653.66
643.9692
638.88
637
584.85
570.87
567.62
529.99
529.32
522.84
520.77
502.2
492.24
491.7438
473.41
461.36
432.6548
416.64
414.6
401.9
400.4952
380.58
379.8
378.17



8805100069
8835505761
8835506030
8835506766
8835507101
8835507020
8835505794
8835507962
8835507266
8835505831
8835507113
8835506766
8835505800
8800319056
8833010367
8835507989
8835507265
8835506983
8840500004
8835507521
8835507760
8835507332
8835505866
8835507332
8835505803
8835507964
8835507273
8835507564
8835506181
8835507991
8835507977
8835507218
8835506229
8835506905
8835505752
8835505814
8835500300
8835500398
8835507957
8835508183
8835505796
8835507418
8835507745
8835507320
8835507965
8836000365
8835507544
8835505858
8835507519
8835507698
8835505838
8835505855
8835505798
8835507271
8835507496
8835505813
8835507208
8835507459
8835507268
8835507509
8835506080
8835505755
1033997

8835505873
8825503572
8835505836
8835505857
8835505826
8835507493
8835507499
8835505851
8835507448
8835507531
8835507268
8835505808
8835507532
8835507488
8835505791
8835506179
8835505809
8835505822
8835505792

LB-827
88715299
13499908
23337648
33059858
55045370
55055935
55181177
88755209
BG00426113
13502628
23337648
55076116
55004365
2300960
BG00272057
55023706
88172309
23770342
8900212
69041541
87082139
55054623
87082139
55051963
55024849
88586709
2720389
88597189
55159144
55055808
4976998
81360009
88537409
88178919
81558909
88253519
8900353
55182274
50008751
88067849
88075039
55174651
1/4 BSPT
55022978
6539002
80159269
55152713
55051615
55036617
55093542
55154230
55073895
81836019
88212629
80235309
55011672
9X6620
1978418
55015559
87090279
55150176
6R0365
86765839
2484841
85121529
55152706
80048069
55032938
88212509
13377237
80177589
88212759
1978418
AF00100739
81925789
80801069
80109359
42205620
AF00100842
AF04000005
80053609

2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2450
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2450
2400
2400
2400
2104
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2111
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400

ANCS
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
FILT
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
CATP
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SCHR
SAND
SAND
SAND
CONS
SAND
EXPS
UNDC
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
CATP
CATP
SAND
SAND
SAND
CATP
SAND
CATP
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
CATP
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND

DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500

CAPACITOR 18MF-1500W/50HZ
HOSE ;DP1500

CURVE DP1500 *DO NOT REORDER*

BEARING BUSHING ; DP1500!
WHEEL, IDLER DP1500
VALVE, RELIEF PANTERA 1500
PLATE GUIDE ; DP1500I
SOLENOID ;DP1500!

HOSE A/C 1500 PANTER
HOSE, WATER TOP ; DP1500I1
STRAP METAL ; DP1500!1
BEARING BUSHING ; DP1500!
PIN ; DP1500!

RELAY, TIMER-DP1500
HARNESS INJECTOR, DP1500 PANTE
CIRCUIT BREAKER 6A ;DP1500
HOSE A/C 1500 PANTERA
SWITCH, PRESSURE DP1500
COVER PANTERA 1500
SWITCH MAIN DP1500
FILTER PANTERA DP1500!
FUSE 1500 PANT
POTENTIOMETER ;DP1500!1
FUSE 1500 PANT

RING ; DP15001

SOLENOID ;DP1500!

VALVE, DIRECTIONAL DP1500
SEAL DP1500

TEMPERATURE SENSOR,DP1500
CIRCUIT BREAKER 4A ;DP1500
CIRCUIT BREAKER 2A ;DP1500
SHAFT ; DP1500I

BUSHING DP1500

CAP, FUEL FILLER DP1500
VALVE, CHECK ; DP1500l
BEARING ; DP1500I
SOLENOID DP1500

RELAY SOCKET DP1500
THERMOSTAT ;DP1500!1
VALVE, RELIEF (1500-3500PSI)
HEX THIN NUT ; DP1500I
CABLE (JACK LEG) DP1500 PANTE
COIL ; PANTERA DP1500
SILENCER SMC PANTERA 1500
SOLENOID, 24V ;DP1500I
SEAL KIT, KF1500 BALL VALVE,
BOLT (TRACK GUIDE) DP1500
SEAL KIT ; DP1500I

DRAIN PLUG,DRIVE HUB 1500
SEAL KIT PANTERA DP1500
HOSE, AIR ; DP1500I

SEAL KIT ; DP1500I

SEAL KIT ; DP1500I

FUSE 50AMP 1500 PANTERA
SUPPORT, CABLE DP1500
CIRCLIP ; DP1500I

DAMPER TAMROK1500
LOCKNUT,DP1500

GASKET, TURBO OIL DP1500
EMERGENCY STOP DP1500
O-RING ; DP15001

CLAMP, 170-180 ; DP1500I
SEAL; ORING; PANTERA 1500; CAT
HEX SCREW ; DP1500

CLAMP 16M, DP1500

CLAMP, PIPE ; DP1500!

SEAL KIT, VALVE ; DP15001
HEX HEAD SCREW ; DP15001
PUMP ASSY PANT. 1500
HOLDER, CABLE DP1500
LINCOLN PUMP ; DP15001
NUT LOCK ; DP1500I

HOIST PANT. DP1500
GASKET, TURBO OIL DP1500
SCREW HEX ; DP15001

HEX SOCKET SCREW DP1500
O RING PAN 1500

BOLT ; DP1500I

CIRCLIP DP1500

SCREW HEX ; DP1500I

PIN LINCH ; DP1500I

BOLT ; DP1500I

*MOBILIGH 8805100069

8835505761
USE 88405. 8835506030

8835506766

8835507101

8835507020

8835505794

8835507962
A 8835507266

8835505831

8835507113

8835506766

8835505800

8800319056
RA 8833010367
| 8835507989

8835507265

8835506983

8840500004

8835507521

8835507760

8835507332

8835505866

8835507332

8835505803

8835507964

8835507273
C-11 ENGIM 8835507564

8835506181
| 8835507991
| 8835507977
8835507218
8835506229
8835506905
8835505752
8835505814
8835500300
8835500398
8835507957
8835508183
8835505796
RA 8835507418
8835507745
8835507320
8835507965
8836000365
8835507544
8835505858
8835507519
8835507698
8835505838
8835505855
8835505798
8835507271
8835507496
8835505813
8835507208
8835507459
8835507268
8835507509
8835506080
8835505755
8833506858
8835505873
8825503572
8835505836
8835505857
8835505826
8835507493
8835507499
8835505851
8835507448
8835507531
8835507268
8835505808
8835507532
8835507488
8835505791
8835506179
8835505809
8835505822
8835505792
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BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
GAG
BAN
GAG
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
GAG
BAN
GAG
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
GAG
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
KEN

BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
GAG
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
BAN
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1.25

o|o

0.5

o

0.0833
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0.3333

o

0.5
0.3333

0.5
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0.1667
1.3333

0.3333
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4.3333
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0.6667
0.1667

o

0.3333
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0.1667

o o

0.1667

o

2.5

o o o

S45-D3-H
WHC09C2¢
S44-D1-C
S44-C3-G
S42-B6-
S44-A3-B
WHC06B1
S42-B1-
S42-D4-B
WHC09C1
S42-D3-
IDUC03B0O
WHC06B1
IDUC02B1
S20-D1-A
S42-C1-
S44-B1-T
S44-A2-A
S42-D5-
IDUCO3A0
SC01B04D
IDUC01BO
WHC06B1
S42-C1-
WHC06B1
WHC06B1
IDUC02B1
S11-E7-
S44-C2-F
S42-B1-
S42-B1-
S40-B5-
S40-B6-E
S43-C3-
S45-Cé6-
WHC06B1
S43-C3-
S42-A2-
S42-C1-
S48-B3-D
WHC06B1
S43-C2-E
S40-D2-D
S40-A6-E
S42-B1-F
C1A18B2
S41-B6-
WHC06B1
S40-D5-D
S45-C3-
WHC06B1
WHC06B21
WHC06B1
S43-C4-
S44-B4-G
WHC06B1
WHC06B14
S05-E2-
WHC06A0
S43-C4-
S41-D2-E
S42-B1-
WHCO06A0=
S44-A5-A
S22-B5-F
WHC06B17
WHC06B1
S44-B2-F
SC03B72
S44-A4-D
WHC06B17
WHC06B1
WHC06B2
IDUC01A0
WHC06B1
S40-D5-G
S44-C4-E
WHC06B1
S42-A4-H
WHC06B1
S45-C1-C
WHC06B1&

73.65
364.8
351.58
115.4549
341.02
300
143.12
281.91
272.9318
259.03
83.0568
112.6447
220.31
214.6564
107.03
209.69
208.7866
51.646
202.32
200.3344
99.2992
21.2229
186.82
21.2229
42.29
163.01
151.76
143.3285
142.4605
141.49
140.12
138.88
34.65
32.8864
122.18
57.29
55.5303
17.93
103.27
101.48
23.6
88.7422
84.96
12.66
75.75
37.54
3.4072
65.47
16.3
56.65
55.25
54.98
54.38
0.76
6.96
9.87
9.67
8.7017
5.0127
29

35
23.77
5%/

10
18.22
16.38
15.42
0.92
10.5
7.72

7.2

1.39
2.63
5.1863
0.65
0.57
0.2279
1.05
0.2201
0.72
0.71
1.41

368.25
364.8
351.58
346.3647
341.02
300
286.24
281.91
272.9318
259.03
249.1704
225.2894
22031
214.6564
214.06
209.69
208.7866
206.584
202.32
200.3344
198.5984
191.0061
186.82
169.7832
169.16
163.01
151.76
143.3285
142.4605
141.49
140.12
138.88
138.6
131.5456
122.18
114.58
111.0606
107.58
103.27
101.48
9.4
88.7422
84.96
75.96
75.75
75.08
68.144
65.47
65.2
56.65
55.25
54.98
54.38
44.08
21.76
39.48
38.68
34.8068
30.0762
29

245
23.77
2258

20

18.22
16.38
15.42
11.04
10.5

7.72

7.2

5.56
5.26
5.1863
3.9

3.42
2.279
21
1.5407
1.44

1.42

1.41



8835506179
8835507845
8835506237
8835507530
8835505835
8835506406

42205620
AF00100734
80082149
80091729
55070819
55028840

2400
2400
2400
2400
2400
2400

SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND
SAND

DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500
DP1500

CIRCLIP DP1500
HEX HEAD SCREW ; DP15001
NUT ; DP1500!

HEX NUT PANT. DP1500
CLAMP HOSE, 120 ; DP1500I
COIL DP1500

8835506179
8835507845
8835506237
8835507530
8835505835
8835506406

6 GAG
2 BAN
1 BAN
4 BAN
4 BAN
1 GAG

2 IDUC03B0O
1 WHCO06B1:
0 WHC06B1
0 S40-D5-F
0 S45-C6-D
0.1667 IDUCO1A1

0.2206
0.5425
1.07
0.05

0

0

1.3236
1.085
1.07
0.2



